Prestatieserie 2009 Personele baan K.K.G.

Klasse: E

Naam

C.G. Doppen-Weikamp
D. van der Houwen

G.J. Wopereis
E.H.T. Kuster
W. Davidse
B.H.R. West
A.J. Talens
G.W.B. Kempers
P. Kreeftenberg
D.J. Berendsen
P. Schoolderman
E.J. Wassink jr.
J.B. Banning
M.J. Eskes

B. Kraayenbrink
R. Vriezen

B.G. Wopereis
Th.G.J. Huinink
W.J. Tak

G.E.J. Jansen

B.G. van den Brink

H.J. Bergevoet
A. Wassink
G.B.M. ter Horst
D.E. Toonen

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)

Naam

M. Noteboom

A. Berendsen
H.J. Arfman
L.H.J. Eggink
M. Borgonjen
W.F. Cornax
C.J.A. Polman
G.W.H. Blekkink
R.G. Joling

H. Wassink
J.B.W. Kok

E.J. Teerink

B. Berenpas

J. Hoetink
Th.J.J. Molendijk
A.J. Berendsen
F.J. Braakhekke
B.J.G. Hoffmann
A. Aalderink
W.J. Mekking
H.J. Bruyel

H.J. Leerkes
H.W. Menop
A.J.M. Evers

J. Weening

J.A. Schekman
A.M.J. Liebrand
P.'s Gravemade
J.C. Kornegoor
H. van Zeijl

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG

WILDENBORCH

HET GOUDEN OOG

PR. BERNHARD
WILLEM 11l
LOCHUIZEN
W.S.V.

S.1J.S.

WILLEM 11l
ZELHEM

W.S.V.

ZELHEM

HET GOUDEN O0OG

WILDENBORCH
LINTELO
WILLEM 11l

HET GOUDEN OOG

NW.LEVEN
W.S.V.

W.S.V.

S.J.S.

D.S.V.

D.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
D.S.V.

Afdeling

PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM
WILDENBORCH
SAGITTARIUS
WILHELMINA
NIMROD
EENDRACHT
LINTELO

W.S.V.

ZELHEM
EENDRACHT
ZELHEM
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.
NW.LEVEN

PR. BERNHARD
SAGITTARIUS
WILHELMINA
NIMROD
LOCHUIZEN
VIOS
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
W.S.V.

LINTELO
W.S.V.

NIMROD
NIMROD
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.

Score

575 Goud
551 Goud
550 Goud
544 Zilver
542 Zilver
539 Zilver
538 Zilver
536 Zilver
533 Brons
532 Brons
529 Brons
526

522

519

518

517
51341
513 38
501

500

494 35
494 34
493

483

474

Score
526 Goud
515 Goud
511 Zilver
509 Zilver
508 Zilver
505 Zilver
499 Brons
497 Brons
494 Brons
493 35
493 34
491

490

488

486

485

484

483

482

481

477 35 37
477 35 36
471

470 36
470 31
469

461

453

450

448
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Klasse: 2

Naam

T. Mulder

D.J. Wolsink

G.T. Colenbrander
W.A.H. Wilbrink
T.J.W. Lageschaar
N. Navis

D. de Vos

H.A. Gierkink
A.H. Krabbenborg
B. Bocker

M. Abbink

M.J.R. Brinkers
H. Fransen

AW. Berenpas
W.J. Gude

G. Wormgoor

J. van Dijk

B. Kroes

G.H. Hagelstein
W.L.M. Langwerden
G.W. Maalderink
P.W.A. Gierkink
D.H. Klein Brinke
K. Muller

J. Markus

J.H. Mennink
D.J.A. Somer

G. Fransen

H. ter Schegget
B.J. Aalderink
A.B. Hulshof

A. Plekkenpol
E.J. van Beem
R.H. Muller

J. Hilferink

J.W. Kornegoor
A.J. Oostenenk

A.R. van den Biezenbos

R. Bakker
H.J. Visscher
A.J.L. Dominicus

Klasse: 3

Naam

R. Quee

M.W. Munsterman
T. Vriezen

R. Wisselink

T. Oortgiesen
F.A. Koskamp
H.J. Timmerman
X. Oortgiesen
H.J.H. Scholten
J.B. Semmelink
G.J. Aalderink
A.G. Althoff

H.J. Legters-Heusinkveld

S. Polman

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

VIOS

PR. BERNHARD
LOCHUIZEN
WILHELMINA
LINTELO
SAGITTARIUS
HET GOUDEN OOG
HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.
LOCHUIZEN
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH
WILHELMINA
LOCHUIZEN
NIMROD
NIMROD
NIMROD
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD
NW.LEVEN
WILHELMINA
SAGITTARIUS
NIMROD
NIMROD

W.S.V.
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
NIMROD

PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.

NIMROD
SAGITTARIUS
NIMROD
NIMROD

Afdeling
LOCHUIZEN
VIOS

LINTELO
LINTELO

PR. BERNHARD
LINTELO
W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
LOCHUIZEN
WILLEM Il
VIOS

W.S.V.

VIOS
EENDRACHT

Score
512 Goud
508 Goud
506 Goud
501 Zilver
497 Zilver
484 Brons
478 Brons
476 Brons
473

469

467

466

465

464 34
464 30
463 36
463 30
462 32
462 29
460 33
460 28
455 34
455 33
453

451

450

448

443

442

429

426

420

413

411

401

393

392

383

380

378

368

Score

489 Goud

485 Goud

482 Goud

480 36 Goud
480 35 Goud
476 Goud

475 Goud

465 33 36 Zilver
465 33 35 Zilver
463 Zilver

461 Zilver

458 Brons

457 35 Brons
457 32 Brons
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Klasse: 3

PI.
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)

Naam

J. Koskamp
J.A.H. Drostenborg
M.J. Majoor

G. Vriezen

D. Ballast

G.J. Lenselink
H.J.M. Willemsen
A.H.M. Storteler
M.A. ten Hoopen
H.J. Berenpas
H.A. Kremer

H.J. Teunissen
M.H.J. Leuvenink
J.W. Teerink

J. Schouten

J.M. Massink
L.H.W. Wiegerinck
M.A.J. Kasteel

A. Brokken

R. ten Pas
H.F.M. Veenes
L.J.J. Hoeve

A. van Dormalen
B.J.G. Kapper

A. Menkveld
R.H. Weenk

Klasse: 4

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)

Naam

H. Steenhuizen
H.A. Wieggers
J.A. Smallegoor
G.H.J. Nijman
M. Groote Haar
F.W.H. van Heemstra
W.H.A. Harbers
J.W. Loman
J.W. Leuvenink
J.C. Braakman
A.H. ten Hoopen
J.B.L. Pothoven
M. Sligman

I.J. Jochaniak

F.W.P. Wormgoor-Dogterom

R. Sturris

J.G.J. Leuvenink
H.J. Wezinkhof
H. Kramp

G. Wunderink
D.K. Wassink-Roerig
W. Grijsen
R.van Laar
H.A.T. van Beek
G.H. Kremer
R.A.M. Eekelder
S. Ruumpol

Afdeling
LINTELO
NW.LEVEN
NIMROD
LINTELO
NW.LEVEN
NIMROD
WILHELMINA
NW.LEVEN
LOCHUIZEN
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH
SAGITTARIUS
WILLEM Il
ZELHEM
NIMROD
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
PR. BERNHARD
NIMROD
W.S.V.

W.S.V.
SAGITTARIUS
NIMROD

Afdeling

W.S.V.

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.J.S.
SAGITTARIUS
WILHELMINA
SAGITTARIUS
PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH
SAGITTARIUS
WILDENBORCH
LOCHUIZEN
NIMROD
WILDENBORCH
SAGITTARIUS
LOCHUIZEN
WILHELMINA
SAGITTARIUS
WILHELMINA
VIOS

W.S.V.

VIOS
LOCHUIZEN
LOCHUIZEN
W.S.V.
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA

Score
456 Brons
450 Brons
446 Brons
445

442

438

436

433 28
433 26
432 32
432 28
427

426

425

423

420 30
420 26
417

416

415

412

405

403

386

377

344

Score
466 35 Goud
466 32 Goud
460 Goud
451 Zilver
450 Zilver
448 Zilver
438 Zilver
431 Brons
429 Brons
417 Brons
406

395 27
395 25
389

387

384

383

368

367

353

346

342

334

333

325

318

286



